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1| 1452) ik T A | 61|74 [sreosn-aown o | 56| 1(1D] 4, 238 |235.44] 1,352(225.33| 5| 1,357(226.16| 9| 3 | 1,529/|254.83| 1 0 269 278 259|806|3,515| 1[300 180 243|723|4, 238|235.44| 1 0 |4, 238/235. 44 0
2| 1479| ILfE & | 63|« |BIBHREZT S (2502 0 | 4,037 [224.27] 1,252|208.66| 27| 1,324|220.66| 18] 18] 1,461|243.50| 2 0 267 277 289(833(3, 409 3(243 196 1896284, 037224.27| 2 0 |4,037|224.27 0
3| 1423| RE FE(S| A aoro—u k|| 1| 4,020 [223.33] 1,238(206.33| 31| 1,450(241.66| 1| 6 | 1,332(222.00| 17 0 208 227 232|6673, 355| 6209 197 259|665|4, 020|223.33| 3 0 |4,020/223.33 0
4| 1395| tkiE & (57| H|rv—sxsvraxm (206 0 | 3,999 [222.16] 1,314/219.00| 10] 1,379|229.83| 7| 4 | 1,306|217.66| 25 0 235 192 230|657|3,350] 7[185 212 252|649|3, 999|222.16| 4 0 |3,999|222. 16 0
Sl 1427 Eeh #Rth |59 Ao 7 bR T —L (2862 0 | 3,977 |220.94] 1,367(227.83| 4] 1,318|219.66| 21| 7 | 1,292(215.33| 34 0 243 215 278|736|3,421| 2|153 190 213|556(3,977/220.94| 5 0 |3,977|220. 94 0
6| 1487| HIFHEEE | 63|« |#ALrhRAR D)L (10112 0 | 3,967 [220.38] 1,299(216.50| 14| 1,242|207.00| 48] 22| 1,426|237.66| 5 0 199 277 2407163, 257/ 15[277 205 228|710|3, 967(220.38| 6 0 |3,967|220.38 0
Tl 1345 H¥E A |54| A |ToBH 9y tvs-| 46| 0 | 3,966 |220.33] 1,348|224.66| 6] 1,283|213.83| 34| 10] 1,335|222.50| 14 0 209 218 268|695(3, 326| 9|221 193 226(640|3, 966(220.33| 7 0 [3,966/220.33 0
8| 1433] MO EA | 60|74 |woriv Bowling Products |23 1 | 3, 963 [220.16] 1,219(203.16| 38| 1,348(224.66| 11| 19| 1, 396(232.66| 7 0 257 237 258(752(3, 319 10{214 236 194|644|3, 963(220.16| 8 0 |3, 963|220. 16 0
Qs 1446| 37k #hA | 61| A |ty za— | 66z [1(1)] 3,960 |220.00] 1,292|215.33| 15| 1,303|217.16| 26] 14| 1, 365[227.50| 11 0 228 225 254|707|3, 302| 12{215 246 197|658|3, 960(220.00| 9 0 |3, 960|220. 00 0
10| 1267 /A @A |51| & |war=oskonm-a - |306z| 4 | 3,934 |218.55] 1,348|224.66| 7] 1,251|208.50| 41} 13] 1, 335|222.50| 15 0 204 257 166|627(3, 226/ 17|247 182 279(708|3, 934|218.55 | 10 0 [3,934(218.55 0
11| 1434| [EA B | 60| A |=anxon /aonese-ne (2262 1] 3,930 |218.33] 1,286(214.33| 17] 1,403|233.83| 3| 5 | 1,241 (206.83| 51 0 204 244 223(671(3,360| 5|215 152 203|570|3, 930|218.33 | 11 0 |3,930218.33 0
12| 1289 &8 &HE |52| A |weemmvmwsmsca [2662) 5 | 3,918 |217.66] 1,187(197.83| 50] 1,340|223.33| 12| 26| 1,391|231.83| 8 0 208 205 268|681(3, 208/ 19|238 236 236(710|3, 918(217.66 | 12 0 [3,918217.66 0
13| 1343 A T A | 53| F|so>roeveseme-n|526z| 1| 3,916 |217.55] 1,277(212.83| 18] 1,439(239.83| 2] 2 | 1,200200.00| 69 0 231 178 190|599|3, 315 11{187 212 202(601(3,916(217.55 |13 0 [3,916(217.55 0
141 193] Fik  ZK& | 48| & |[F8ES 9vy 05— 10624 3,915 [217.50] 1,370(228.33| 3| 1,249|208.16| 45] 11| 1,296|216.00| 32 0 216 244 180|640|3, 259| 14[232 230 194|6563, 915|217.50 | 14 0 |[3,915(217.50 0
15| 1429] KARMER | 60|k [7ovav7 = zawon|15z| 1| 3,912 |217.33] 1,382(230.33| 2| 1,352(225.33| 10] 1 | 1,178196.33| 79 0 203 231 213|647(3,381| 4|161 198 172(531|3,912|217.33| 15 0 [3,912(217.33 0
16|= 1219] JIIFF K| 49| B |/\A - AR—v4t |136z| 22| 3,899 [216.61] 1,340(223.33| 9| 1,318|219.66| 22] 9 | 1, 241|206.83| 52 0 218 245 221|684(3,342| 8188 193 176(557|3, 899|216. 61|16 0 [3,899216. 61 0
17| 1478| B BA|63|H|KFARIIL 11 (] 3,896 [216.44] 1,310(218.33| 11| 1, 251/|208.50| 43| 20| 1, 335|222.50| 16 0 211 247 259|717|3, 278] 13|209 197 212|618|3, 896|216.44 | 17 0 |3,896216.44 0
18| 1190 #0M %0 |48| A& [Kon7o—/m/mes | Tz |2()] 3,882 |215.66] 1,387(231.16] 1] 1,287|214.50| 32] 8 | 1, 208|201.33| 66 0 179 227 166|572|3, 246] 16(226 243 167|636|3, 882/215.66 | 18 0 |3, 882215. 66 0
19|= 1078 luA  #|44|kE|ABS 8fir| 21| 3,880 |215.55] 1,263(210.50| 25| 1,181(196.83| 72| 42| 1,436|239.33| 3 0 224 268 268|760|3, 204 21[217 191 268|676|3, 880|215.55 | 19 0 |3,880215.55 0
20| 1432| F 4 T3t | 60| F |77 rev—smronzs—|376| 0 | 3, 849 |213.83] 1,237|206.16| 32| 1,270|211.66| 36] 30 | 1,342|223.66| 13 0 258 234 215|707|3, 214/ 18[181 225 229|635|3, 849|213.83 | 20 0 |3,849|213.83 0
21| 1023| A% FE|42|H|TRXAKRD)L |omz|2] 3,847 [213.72] 1,274(212.33] 19 1,318|219.66| 23| 15] 1, 255|209. 16| 48 0 178 208 183|569|3, 161/ 28(256 216 214|686|3, 847|213.72| 21 0 |3,847213.72 0
22|= 1287| B3t 1EAN|52| |1 avor—monar o | 9| 11| 3,831 |212.83] 1,242|207.00| 30| 1, 202|200.33| 66] 41| 1,387|231.16| 9 0 229 194 248|671(3, 115/ 36244 250 222(716|3, 831|212.83 |22 0 [3,831212.83 0
23| 1354| ¥k EE |54|== |5y rorowssy (246 0 | 3,819 |212.16] 987(164.50| 96| 1,401]233.50| 4] 64| 1,431|238.50| 4 0 258 247 275|780|3, 168| 27(229 187 235[651(3, 819|212.16| 23 0 |[3,819(212.16 0
24| 1431 K&t R | 60| F |memenonsmronzs— [40kz] 0 | 3,814 |211.88] 1,119(186.50| 75| 1,339|223.16| 14] 37| 1, 356|226.00| 12 0 186 265 214/665(3, 123|35|205 249 237|691|3, 814|211.88| 24 0 |3,814211.88 0
25[= 1160 =pE W |47|H|2)— s0fz| 2 | 3,812 [211.77] 1,302|217.00| 13] 1, 241|206.83| 49| 21| 1,269|211.50| 39 0 228 219 207|654|3, 197 23[221 193 201{615|3, 812|211.77|25 0 |3,812(211.77 0
26| 1451 /N8 7EE|61(H|7 U — 65¢z) 0 | 3,796 [210.88| 1,264 |210.66| 24| 1,319(219.83| 20| 16| 1, 213|202.16| 64 0 180 237 176/593|3, 176/ 25|183 210 227|620|3, 796|210.88| 26 0 |3, 796210. 88 0
27| 101 &£ #hth 45| A |Caqrxmoume [4762) 0 | 3,793 |210.72] 1,230(205.00| 34| 1,297|216.16| 30| 24 ] 1, 266|211.00| 42 0 201 205 237|643(3,170| 26169 226 228|6233, 793|210.72| 27 0 |3, 793|210.72 0
28|= 974| KB 9 (LS [40| B |MBEREN -Hb-V1° 126z 6 | 3,792 |210.66] 1,194(199.00| 47| 1,214]202.33| 58] 58 | 1, 384|230.66| 10 0 269 224 245|738|3, 146 30{205 226 215|646|3, 792|210.66 | 28 0 |3, 792210. 66 0
29| 1445| =iE  $REK | 61| | oms ey | 362 [3(1D] 3, 788 |210.44] 1,188(198.00| 48| 1,297|216.16| 29] 33| 1,303|217.16| 28 0 183 203 224/610|3, 095| 41|233 234 226|693|3, 788|210. 44| 29 0 |3, 788/210. 44 0
30| 1458 #8M B (62| G |8B¥v/ »Rou|356| 0 | 3,785 |210.27| 1,163193.83| 56| 1,224|204.00| 56| 65 | 1, 398(233.00| 6 0 256 245 225|726(3, 113 37|221 207 244|6723, 785|210.27 | 30 0 |3, 785210. 27 0
31| 1430 Ap &H— [60| G| W Es s —sL—> 596 0 | 3,770 |209.44] 1,206/201.00| 41| 1,308|218.00| 24| 28 | 1, 256|209.33| 46 0 167 220 211/598(3, 112| 38|213 198 247|658|3, 770|209. 44 | 31 0 |3, 770|209. 44 0
32| 1392| ¥ FME[56|F|7U— 43| 1| 3,766 [209.22| 1,256|209.33| 26] 1,189(198.16| 69| 40 | 1,321|220.16| 18 0 247 189 257|693|3, 138| 32(222 193 213(628|3, 766|209. 22| 32 0 |3, 766|209. 22 0
33| 1220| &8 MABA | 49| & [meerownea vz s (66| 1| 3,765 [209.16] 1,132188.66| 69| 1,371(228.50| 8| 31| 1,262|210.33| 43 0 174 195 268|637|3, 140/ 31|195 251 179|625|3, 765|209. 16|33 0 |3, 765/209. 16 0
34| 761 MR BBZ [32|E|RH—L—> |44tz 7 | 3,756 |208.66| 1,250/208.33| 28] 1,331|221.83| 16| 17| 1,175|195.83| 80 0 223 170 224|617(3,198| 22| 187 187 184|558|3, 756|208. 66 | 34 0 |3, 756|208. 66 0
35| 1481| fBIR B |63|==|B)amro—u k|18 0 | 3,746 |208.11] 1,201(200.16] 43| 1,242|207.00| 47| 43| 1,303|217.16| 27 0 203 220 208(631|3, 074| 43(246 188 238|672|3, 746/208. 11|35 0 |3, 746/208. 11 0
36| 1384 JKFF Hiih [56| G |EBF v/ »Rou|86] 3 | 3,739 |207.72] 1,188198.00| 49] 1, 284]214.00| 33] 35| 1, 267/211.16| 41 0 182 180 212|574/3, 046/ 50|179 269 245|693|3, 739|207.72| 36 0 |3, 739|207.72 0
37| 1476) luAR R |[62|==|mEIcAIcARYL[866z] 0 | 3,735 |207.50] 1,347[224.50| 8| 1,162|193.66 76] 29 | 1, 226|204.33 | 56 0 165 246 234|645(3, 154 29166 210 205(581|3, 735/207.50| 37 0 |3, 735|207. 50 0
38| 1077 ¥ET E— |43|H|KFARIIL 3iz| 0 | 3,729 [207.16] 1,273|212.16| 21 1, 203]200.50 | 65| 34 | 1, 253|208.83| 49 0 248 266 214(728|3, 204 20{155 170 2005253, 729|207. 16|38 0 |3, 729207. 16 0
39| 1467 FHMA  #t|62|=|HAAK—IL 21| 0 | 3,723 |206.83] 1, 136(189.33| 68 1,379(229.83| 6| 27| 1, 208|201.33| 65 0 167 188 226/581(3, 096 40| 191 223 213|627|3, 723|206. 83 | 39 0 |3, 723|206. 83 0
40| 1214) 8 BE (48| B @IS o326z 1| 3,718 |206.55] 1,163|193.83| 57| 1,338]223.00| 15] 32 | 1, 217/202.83| 61 0 279 150 204|633|3, 134/ 33[210 171 203|584|3, 718|206.55 | 40 0 |3, 718|206. 55 0
A1 1400| 5T & | 57 |7 | #wooewn cico entercainene (1942 1 | 3, 715 [206.38] 1,198(199. 66| 44| 1,213|202.16| 59| 57 | 1, 304|217.33| 26 0 203 155 259(617|3, 028| 54(225 238 224(687(3, 715|206.38 | 41 0 |3, 715|206. 38 0
42| 1482 2 LS | 63| |EHBARIIL 1oatz] 0 | 3,715 |206.38] 1,218(203.00| 39 1, 194]199.00| 67| 56 | 1, 303|217.16| 29 0 209 197 178[584|2, 96| 63[231 223 265|719|3, 715|206. 38 | 42 0 |3, 715|206. 38 0
43| 978 MR EmA 40| & |Fmszxa—wRyu|si| 2 | 3,714 |206.33] 1,266|211.00 23| 1,136|189.33| 80| 60 | 1, 312|218.66| 23 0 236 197 234(667|3, 069| 44(213 167 265/ 6453, 714/206.33| 43 0 |3, 714/|206.33 0
A4 1198 INFA BT th | 48| FE |- wwsora acan [B4g| 0 | 3, 711 |206.16] 1,147[191.16| 64| 1,270|211.66| 35] 52 | 1, 294|215.66| 33 0 234 217 256(707|3, 124] 34(202 196 189|587|3, 711|206. 16| 44 0 |3, 711|206. 16 0
45| 1424) /A E [59| &K/ |3 3,710 |206. 11 1,211/201.83| 40| 1,183(197.16| 71| 62| 1, 316|219.33| 22 0 195 221 178|594|2, 988| 65237 229 256|722|3, 710|206. 11| 45 0 |3, 710|206. 11 0
46| 1425 B KB5 (59| & |5 Ea2mRyu/ms|616z| 0 | 3,706 |205.88] 1,233|205.50| 33| 1,155(192.50| 78| 63 | 1, 318|219.66| 20 0 300 178 197(675|3, 063| 46/210 177 256|643|3, 706/205. 88 | 46 0 |3, 706/|205. 88 0
47| 1099) ;2B fE |45 & |75/ konmeww i |566] 0 | 3,695 |205.27| 1,127187.83| 70| 1,269|211.50| 37] 61| 1,299/216.50| 31 0 201 226 255|682|3,078| 42(162 222 233|617|3, 695|205. 27 | 47 0 |3, 695|205. 27 0
48| 1376) #3E Hth 56| | s5o kroumes (714 0 | 3,695 |205.27] 1,274(212.33| 20| 1,330|221.66| 17| 12| 1,091|181.83 95 0 148 201 232|581(3, 185 24| 194 163 153|510|3, 695|205. 27| 48 0 |3, 695205. 27 0
49| 1477| LU $IE | 63| A [1mhr o7 —/mean vt |2062) O | 3, 689 [204.94| 1,147191.16| 65| 1,293|215.50| 31| 44 | 1,249|208.16| 50 0 235 188 182|605(3, 045/ 51265 184 195(644|3, 689|204. 94 | 49 0 [3,689|204.94 0
50(rs 1443| sk  dtzb | 61| |vexco. Lea. /sTee sporTs| 2452 |4(2)] 3, 686 [204. 77| 1,162193.66| 59| 1, 268|211.33| 38| 46 | 1, 256|209.33| 47 0 168 222 193|583|3, 013|57|225 203 245|673|3, 686|204. 77| 50 0 |3, 686(204.77 0
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51| 1349) AQ k7 |54| B |5vvrovsvisy 216z 0 | 3,668 [203.77] 1,268(211.33| 22| 1,160(193.33| 77| 47| 1, 240|206.66| 53 0 216 227 235[678(3, 106] 39| 180 205 177|562|3, 668|203.77 | 51 0 |3,668/203.77 0
52| 1233| ik #hk |49| % [#ts EA 90y tv9-|1746z) 2 | 3, 667 [203.72] 1,219(203.16| 37| 1,230(205.00| 53] 39 | 1, 218|203.00| 59 0 205 215 191(611(3,060| 47211 192 204|607|3, 667|203.72| 52 0 |3,667|203.72 0
53| 1394| &4t &S (57| A |B aor7—u r|48m| 1| 3,661 |203.38] 1,102(183.66| 81| 1, 324(220.66| 19] 50 | 1, 235|205. 83| 55 0 191 217 179|587|3, 013/ 58|234 207 207|648|3, 661|203. 38|53 0 |3, 661|203.38 0
54| 885 Tl B—[36| A [(MKARHLEES [876z] 2 | 3,660 [203.33] 1,139(189.83| 67| 1,233(205.50| 52| 67 | 1, 288|214.66| 36 0 213 213 192|618|2, 990| 64242 214 214/670|3, 660/203. 33| 54 0 |3, 660/203.33 0
55| 1032| TiE &&|42| A | mmmmmcs (4142 1| 3, 654 |203.00] 1,104[184.00| 80| 1, 250(208.33| 44] 69| 1, 300|216.66| 30 0 201 226 220|647(3,001|62|203 236 214|653|3, 654|203. 00 | 55 0 (3, 654|203. 00 0
56| 1092| IFE Rth|44|ess|waoro-nrumnmzcs (5841 0 | 3, 646 |202.55] 1,081(180.16| 84| 1,298|216.33| 28] 66 | 1, 267|211.16| 40 0 225 181 203[609(2, 988| 66221 202 235|658|3, 646|202. 55 | 56 0 |3, 646|202. 55 0
57| 1461 #R =mI|(62|E|(7U— 624z| 0 | 3,640 [202.22] 1,223|203.83| 35| 1,308|218.00| 25] 23| 1,109|184.83| 92 0 190 186 159|535|3, 066 45(156 225 193|574|3, 640(202. 22|57 0 |3, 640(202.22 0
b8| 1121 giRK EBAX|46[H|KERDIL ooz 0 | 3,640 [202.22| 1,161|193.50| 60| 1, 255(209. 16| 40| 53 | 1, 224|204.00| 57 0 167 223 231/621|3,037/53|209 193 201|603|3, 640|202. 22| 58 0 |3, 640(202. 22 0
59| 1435| A HEK|[60|H([rv-5>rartxon|T46z| 0 | 3,636 [202.00] 1,288(214.66| 16| 1,239(206.50| 50| 25| 1, 109|184.83| 93 0 176 131 182|489|3, 016/ 56244 186 190|620|3, 636|202. 00| 59 0 |3, 636/202. 00 0
60| 1448| K& K| 61| F o vommmmennnan (6762 0 | 3,627 |201.50] 1,070(178.33| 86| 1,249|208.16| 46] 74| 1, 308|218.00| 24 0 248 170 155|573(2, 892| 78246 267 222(735|3, 627|201.50 | 60 0 [3,627|201.50 0
61| 1292| =@ =&EE (52| A& |Fhmmy evb on|666z) 0 | 3,618 [201.00] 1,068(178.00| 87| 1,259(209.83| 39| 72| 1, 291|215.16| 35 0 182 217 246|645|2,972|70(236 214 196|646|3, 618|201.00| 61 0 |3,618/201.00 0
62|® 344| AR EX (11| A /A - RBR— U4t |2000z) 14| 3,614 [200.77] 1,108(184.66| 79| 1,220(203.33| 57| 71| 1, 286|214.33| 37 0 268 195 218|681|3, 009/ 59194 210 201/6053, 614/200.77| 62 0 |3, 614/200.77 0
63| 1456| XH &K |61|%|J-BowliHih 63tz 0 | 3,610 [200.55| 1,309|218.16| 12] 1,119|186.50| 82| 48 | 1, 182|197.00| 75 0 193 186 245(624/3, 052/ 49|204 191 163|558|3, 610|200.55| 63 0 |3, 610|200. 55 0
64| 1130| FE0 Fofl 46| A |0 5> FaRY(e0tz| 0 | 3, 609 [200.50] 1,244|207.33| 29] 1,191(198.50| 68 45 | 1, 174[195. 66| 81 0 204 157 176|537(2, 972| 69]207 225 205|637|3, 609|200.50 | 64 0 |3, 609|200. 50 0
65| 949| BbF BARE | 38| A |pro o uevemmennamr 5142 0 | 3, 601 |200.05] 1,179(196.50| 52| 1,236|206.00| 51] 54| 1,186(197.66| 73 0 228 197 212|637|3, 052| 481202 200 147|549|3, 601|200. 05| 65 0 |3, 601/200.05 0
66| 1492| tEtth {BHE|63[= |7 1) — 88fz| 0 | 3,586 [199.22| 1,197|199.50| 45| 1,226|204.33| 55| 51 | 1,163|193.83| 83 0 187 218 210|6153, 038/52|210 168 170|5483, 586(199. 22| 66 0 |3,586(199. 22 0
67| 1350| tidh  fE | 54| A |ITosF 9y tvs-(83kz| 0 | 3,584 [199.11] 1,017(169.50| 92| 1,398|233.00| 5] 55] 1,169|194.83| 82 0 182 216 192|590]3, 005/ 60(180 194 205|579|3, 584/199. 11| 67 0 |3, 584[199. 11 0
68| 1291| &8 #fth 52| A |5 FaRYL|366z| 2 | 3,581 [198.94] 1,053|175.50| 88] 1,210(201.66| 61] 82| 1, 318(219. 66| 21 0 194 185 231|610|2, 873 82(266 229 213|708|3, 581/198.94 | 68 0 |3,581|198.94 0
69| 1180| ik 1EBK [47|% |zoasyurseos—[306z| 1] 3,579 |198.83| 1,162]193.66| 58] 1,298|216.33| 27| 36 | 1, 119{186.50| 91 0 211 182 170|563|3, 023| 55[164 200 192(5563, 579|198.83 | 69 0 [3,579198.83 0
70| 1444| RERIEZ A |61 %k |7 F5vRonmm (4962 0 | 3,577 [198.72] 1,117(186.16| 76| 1, 340(223.33| 13] 38| 1, 120|186.66 | 90 0 179 179 153|511(2, 968| 71|246 212 151|609|3, 577|198.72| 70 0 [3,577(198.72 0
71| 1361| I8/ RE K | 54| 7% |@ostartivesree -+ mane [60kz] 0 | 3,571 |198.38] 1,109(184.83| 78| 1,185|197.50| 70| 76 | 1, 277|212.83| 38 0 159 218 212|589|2, 883| 80|225 226 237|688|3, 571/198.38 | 71 0 [3,571|198.38 0
12| 1344 KR EFR |54 B|BEEA—IL 68fiz| 0 | 3,568 [198.22] 1,183]197.16| 51| 1,178|196.33| 73| 68 | 1, 207|201.16| 68 0 202 174 210|586(2, 947| 72| 264 205 152|621(3, 568|198.22 | 72 0 |3,568198.22 0
73| 979| &M £ |40| B |>oerovsvmen-nfioom| 0 | 3,566 |198.11] 1,223|203.83| 36| 1, 204|200.66 | 64| 49 | 1,139|189.83| 87 0 195 176 179/550(2, 977|67|196 234 159|589|3, 566(198.11|73 0 |3,566(198. 11 0
74| 1338 kA HF|53|H|RyL7o—wEE|5346 0 | 3,561 [197.83] 1,073[178.83| 85 1, 251|208.50| 42| 73] 1, 237|206. 16| 54 0 267 158 225|650(2, 974| 68|224 206 157|587(3, 561(197.83 | 74 0 |3,561|197.83 0
75| 1229 @ Tt |49[(H|7U— 93| 0 | 3,558 [197.66| 1,094 182.33| 82| 1,205(200.83| 63| 75| 1, 259|209. 83| 44 0 208 185 217|610|2, 909| 73[212 258 179|649|3, 558/197.66 | 75 0 |3,558197.66 0
76| 1370| #risk —+th | 55[«=+|STEEL SPORTS  |55%z| 1 | 3, 550 [197.22] 1,022{170.33] 91 1,208|201.33| 62 86 ] 1, 320|220.00| 19 0 223 201 244|668|2, 898| 77|241 187 224|6523, 550(197.22| 76 0 |3,550197.22 0
T7| 1390 H=% #EE|56|6|27)— 34| o | 3,531 [196.16| 1,123|187.16| 73| 1,229|204.83| 54] 70| 1,179|196.50| 77 0 223 239 190|652|3,004| 61[171 153 203|527(3, 531|196.16 |77 0 [3,531|19. 16 0
78| 1085 IUT EBE&E|44|A|2F/ FARoJL 466z 0| 3,500 [194.44] 1,195[199. 16| 46 1,210|201.66| 60| 59 ] 1,095|182.50| 94 0 161 164 168|493|2, 898| 76(182 205 215/602|3, 500/194. 44| 78 0 |3,500194. 44 0
79| 1472| EEHTAER | 62|=== v 0 vy semmmann|786z| 0 | 3,488 [193.77] 1,152(192.00| 61| 1,118]186.33| 83] 80| 1, 218|203.00| 60 0 238 184 199|621(2,891|79|186 195 216(597|3, 488(193.77 |79 0 [3,488/193.77 0
80| 1066 ik #hAk | 43| A B S AR b~ 4562 2 | 3,483 [193.50] 1,125|187.50| 71| 1,166(194.33| 75| 77| 1,192/198.66| 71 0 210 227 135|572|2, 863| 83[224 229 167|620|3, 483|193.50 | 80 0 |3, 483|193.50 0
81| 1227) #8K 18 (49| & |[ms—oL—>X |12 0 | 3,457 [192.05] 1,202/200.33| 42| 1,077(179.50| 90| 78 | 1, 178|196.33| 78 0 206 196 219|621(2,900| 75192 181 184|557|3, 457|192.05 | 81 0 |3,457|192.05 0
82| 1473 XF thEk|62|H|7Y— 736z| 0 | 3,456 |192.00| 1,123(187.16| 72| 1,076|179.33| 91] 90| 1, 257|209.50| 45 0 211 199 199|609|2, 808| 87(207 225 216|648|3, 456|192.00 | 82 0 |3, 456(192.00 0
83| 1178 FH 1| 47| % | wwamro—nrmes |4262) 0 | 3,456 [192.00] 1,168|194.66| 55| 1, 107(184.50| 85| 79| 1,181|196.83| 76 0 203 177 247|627|2,902| 74[156 266 132|5543, 456|192.00 | 83 0 |3, 456|192.00 0
84| 1437) #5K —[60|&E|T—IL FL—> |99z 0 | 3,434 [190.77] 1,171/195.16| 54| 1,044/174.00| 96| 89 | 1, 219|203. 16| 58 0 166 235 267|668|2, 883 81[173 206 172|551|3, 434/190. 77| 84 0 |3, 434(190.77 0
85| 1369) KM K [55|«=|smAR— kRro)L |966z| 0 | 3,433 [190.72] 1,148/191.33| 62| 1,069|178. 16| 92| 88 | 1, 216|202. 66| 62 0 223 169 224|616(2, 833| 86193 182 225|600|3, 433|190.72 | 85 0 |3, 433|190.72 0
86|= 288| HIF E#E| 9 |G| v—szsvrakm |94z| 37| 3,406 [189.22] 1,086/181.00| 83| 1,174/195.66| 74| 83 | 1, 146(191.00| 86 0 221 180 185|586(2, 846| 85160 223 177|560(3, 406(189.22 | 86 0 |3,406|189. 22 0
87| 1362] BFHMEER | 54|+~ | KFHR 2L 1o8ez| 0 | 3,402 [189.00] 1,120(186.66| 74| 1,099|183.16| 86| 87 | 1, 183|197.16| 74 0 174 211 176|561|2, 780| 89[196 224 202|622|3, 402|189.00 | 87 0 |3, 402|189.00 0
88| 1454 RIE #hEH 61|74 [worasco7yvex—r|766z| 0 | 3,395 [188.61| 1,139/189.83| 66| 1,099|183. 16| 87| 84 | 1,157|192.83| 85 0 185 169 192|546/2, 784| 88(189 257 165/611|3, 395/188. 61| 88 0 [3,395|188. 61 0
89| 1368 FEEETAER [55|& |mexsyryu—ox |576 2 | 3,388 [188.22) 1,173195.50| 53| 1,090|181.66| 88| 81| 1, 125|187.50| 89 0 215 203 173|591|2, 854| 84[171 180 183|534|3, 388|188.22| 89 0 |3,388|188.22 0
90| 848| HHE X |35| A |r=zwem-reowmew | 170z 1| 3,345 [185.83] 1,027(171.16] 90| 1,120|186.66| 81| 93] 1,198|199.66| 70 0 196 221 162|579|2, 726/ 92(236 181 202|619]3, 345/185.83 |90 0 |3,345|185.83 0
91| 1463| gk  t@x|62[|H|7)— 7o6z| 0 | 3,337 [185.38] 1,009|168.16| 93| 1,112|185.33| 84| 94| 1,216|202.66| 63 0 167 189 231|587|2, 708/ 94(213 183 233(629|3, 337|185.38| 91 0 |3,337|185.38 0
92| 1314| IRE {G4t|52| A |ERTS5 v ERYL|756z 0 | 3,321 [184.50] 1,110{185.00| 77| 1,050|175.00| 94| 92 ] 1, 161|193.50| 84 0 232 146 234|612|2, 772/ 90{191 144 214|549|3, 321|184.50 | 92 0 |3,321|184.50 0
93| 1484 gEK Kith|63|F|5v>ror vy o 0 | 3, 315 |184.16] 1,033|172.16| 89| 1,146(191.00| 79] 91| 1, 136189.33| 88 0 160 155 221|536|2, 715/ 93[192 223 185/600]|3, 315/184.16 | 93 0 |3,315|184.16 0
94| 153 ;T# 2 |46| At OY AR DL [rose| 0 | 3,295 [183.05] 1,147(191.16] 63| 1,088|181.33| 89| 85] 1,060|176.66| 96 0 203 171 151|525(2, 760| 91|183 178 174|5353, 295(183.05 | 94 0 |3,295|183.05 0
95| 1469 AFEKE |62|H|Ryr7o—/\RE|89z| 0 | 3,270 [181.66] 997(166.16] 95[ 1,066|177.66| 93| 95] 1,207|201.16| 67 0 175 237 195/607|2, 670/ 95[159 204 237|600]3, 270|181. 66 | 95 0 |3,270|181. 66 0
96| 1419] KiBIX B A |58[ews|var5 rmonaLz|950z| 0 | 3,235 [179.72]  999[166.50| 94| 1,048|174.66| 95| 96 ] 1, 188/198.00| 72 0 211 164 189|564|2, 611/ 96]199 213 212|624/3, 235(179.72| 96 0 |3,235/179.72 0




